

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 135/2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NEW ANAMIKA CO-OP.GRP.HSG.SOC.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 147-148/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 142/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 141/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 145/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 144/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 143/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 137/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 136/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 139/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 138/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 146/2017 (XIV)

C.A. No. 140/2017 (XIV)

Date : 11-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing
today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Md. Shahid Anwar, AOR

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Ms. Mansa Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. M.V. Rama, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Mr. Md. Shahid Anwar, AOR

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

Ms. Chandrika Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Aneja, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Mohd. Atit, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents are duly served in all the matters.

Parties have not filed the Statements of Case and the stipulated time has expired.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
11.12.2017

vkt